
 

 

 
 

 

 

Week 1 Monday, August 17  Tuesday, August 18  Wednesday, August 19  Thursday, August 20  Friday, August 21 

8:00          

9:00          

10:00 

Microsoft Teams  

Introductory Course 

 

Microsoft Teams  

Intermediate Course 

 

Microsoft Teams  

Advanced Course 

 

Microsoft Teams  

Introductory Course 

 

Microsoft Teams  

Intermediate Course 

11:00     

12:00     

1:00     

          

1:00 Best Practices for Online 

Learning  

 Best Practices for Online 

Learning  

 Best Practices for Online 

Learning  

 Best Practices for Online 

Learning  

 Best Practices for Online 

Learning  2:00     

          

3:00 

Creating Asynchronous 

Lessons  

 

Understanding One Note 

 

Creating Asynchronous 

Lessons  

 

Integrating Applications with 

Microsoft Teams  

 

Understanding One Note 
4:00     

5:00     

6:00     

Week 2 Monday, August 24  Tuesday, August 25  Wednesday, August 26  Thursday, August 27  Friday, August 28 

8:00          

9:00          

10:00 

Microsoft Teams  

Advanced Course 

 
Promethean Training:  

ClassFlow, ActivInspire, and 

Board/Panel Q&A  

 

Promethean Elements Series 

Panel Orientation- Hands-On  

 

Promethean Elements Series 

Panel Orientation 

 

Integrating Applications 

with Microsoft Teams  

11:00     

12:00     

1:00     

          

1:00        Best Practices for Online 

Learning  
Think Central 

2:00  

Schoology  

 

Schoology  

 

Schoology  

 

       

3:00 

Creating Asynchronous 

Lessons  

    

Understanding One Note 
4:00     

5:00     

6:00        

Week3 Monday, August 31  Tuesday, September 1  Wednesday, September 2  Thursday, September 3  Friday, September 4 

8:00 
PowerSchool  

(“Power” Users  

Registrars)  

 
PowerSchool  

(Elementary School  

Administrators)  

 

PowerSchool  

(School Nurses)  

 
PowerSchool 

 (Coordinators, Directors, & 

District Administrators)  

 

PowerSchool 

 (Elementary Teachers)  

9:00     

10:00     

11:00     

          

12:00 
PowerSchool  

(“Power” Users  

Registrars)  

 
PowerSchool 

 (Secondary School  

Administrators)  

 

PowerSchool  

(Guidance Counselors)  

 

PowerSchool  

(Kindergarten Teachers)  

 

PowerSchool 

 (Secondary Teachers)  

1:00     

2:00     

3:00     

4:00          

5:00          

6:00          

Transforming 
Education in a 

Virtual Era! 

Calendar 

 

Registration closes on Saturday, August 15, 2020 at 3:00 pm and all sessions are voluntary. 


